Viikkokisat 3.7.2019

T4

40 m juoksu

Pituushyppy

Pallonheitto

P4

40 m juoksu

Pituushyppy

Pallonheitto

T5

40 m juoksu

Pituushyppy

Pallonheitto

P5

40 m juoksu

Hilla Markkanen
Linnea Rantala
Helka Makinen
Inka Pietildinen
Minea Siiki

Hilla Markkanen
Linnea Rantala
Helka Makinen
Inka Pietildinen

Hilla Markkanen
Helka Makinen
Linnea Rantala
Inka Pietildinen

Vili Raunioniemi
Sauli Raiski
Kaapo Koro
Antti Pirila

Tatu lomaki

Sauli Raiski
Tatu lomaki
Kaapo Koro

Vili Raunioniemi
Antti Pirila

Sauli Raiski
Antti Pirila
Kaapo Koro
Tatu lomaki
Vili Raunioniemi

Tuuli Nahkala

Enni Pietildinen

Enni Pietildinen
Tuuli Nahkala

Tuuli Nahkala

Enni Pietildinen

Miro Siiki
Veikka Rytkdnen

11,58
11,69
11,72
12,87
15,83

1,46
1,39
1,36
0,85

4,22
3,34
2,91
2,25

11,27
11,60
12,27
12,33
12,46

1,40
1,29
1,26
1,20
0,89

5,09
3,91
3,77
3,26
3,04

9,78

10,35

1,77
1,75

6,93

3,66

8,66
9,07



Otto Kolu

Eino Sihvonen
Matias Niemi
Venni Kauppinen
Reino Kangaspusu
Eetu Salminen

Pituushyppy
Miro Siiki
Eino Sihvonen
Veikka Rytkénen
Otto Kolu
Venni Kauppinen
Matias Niemi
Eetu Salminen
Reino Kangaspusu

Pallonheitto
Veikka Rytkdnen
Eino Sihvonen
Otto Kolu
Matias Niemi
Miro Siiki
Eetu Salminen
Reino Kangaspusu
Venni Kauppinen

T6

40 m juoksu
Taika Makinen
Kiia Koro
Janni Viitanen

Pituushyppy
Taika Makinen
Kiia Koro
Janni Viitanen

Renkaanheitto
Kiia Koro
Janni Viitanen
Taika Makinen

400 m juoksu
Taika Makinen
Janni Viitanen
Kiia Koro
Helka Makinen
Linnea Rantala

P6

40 m juoksu
Paavo Siiki
Reino Raiski
Kaarlo Rantala
Manu Pirila
Atte llomaki

Pituushyppy
Reino Raiski

9,09
9,41
10,55
11,25
11,37
13,88

2,22
2,12
1,94
1,82
1,62
1,41
1,21
0,99

12,93
12,50
11,30
10,34
8,47
8,00
5,73
3,17

8,37
9,07
9,27

2,36
2,15
1,88

7,55
5,66
5,13

1.48,99
1.59,36
2.05,99
3.03,32
3.07,78

8,33
8,34
8,94
10,03
10,52

2,40



Kaarlo Rantala
Atte llomaki
Manu Pirila

Renkaanheitto

400 m juoksu

T7

40 m juoksu

Pituushyppy

Paavo Siiki
Manu Pirila
Reino Raiski
Kaarlo Rantala
Atte llomaki

Kaarlo Rantala
Paavo Siiki

Eino Sihvonen
Reino Raiski
Manu Pirila

Atte llomaki
Sauli Raiski
Venni Kauppinen

Minea Sipila
Linne Hietala
Stella Rytkonen
Rinna Ahoranta
llona Taipale
Eerika Saunamaa

Linne Hietala
Minea Sipila
llona Taipale
Stella Rytkoénen
Rinna Ahoranta
Eerika Saunamaa

Renkaanheitto

400 m juoksu

P7

40 m juoksu

Linne Hietala
Minea Sipila
Eerika Saunamaa
Rinna Ahoranta
Stella Rytkénen
Ilona Taipale

Stella Rytkonen
Linne Hietala
Rinna Ahoranta

Otto Lamberg
Peetu Ahoranta
Manu Ylajarvi
Riku Ylajarvi
Manu Vilén
Sulo lhainen

1,89
1,87
1,69

8,24
7,82
6,84
5,99
5,98

1.57,14
2.01,34
2.06,48
2.13,93
2.16,89
2.28,22
2.53,74
2.55,90

8,19
8,42
8,61
8,62
8,83
11,07

2,43
2,35
2,27
2,18
1,74
1,29

8,27
7,19
7,07
6,43
6,41
5,97

1.49,07
1.55,26
2.06,46

7,70
8,33
8,58
9,21
9,67
9,74



Pituushyppy

Otto Lamberg
Manu Ylajarvi
Peetu Ahoranta
Riku Ylajarvi
Manu Vilén
Sulo lhainen

Renkaanheitto

400 m juoksu

Manu Ylajarvi
Otto Lamberg
Peetu Ahoranta
Riku Ylgjarvi
Manu Vilén
Sulo lhainen

Otto Lamberg
Peetu Ahoranta
Manu Ylajarvi
Riku Ylajarvi
Manu Vilén
Sulo lhainen

2,70
2,17
2,13
2,05
2,02
1,81

10,37
10,12
9,99
8,88
8,37
6,48

1.40,78
1.43,95
1.48.89
1.52,13
2.01,24
2.11,25



